
Parents/Carers
join us for…
2025/2026

Transitional 
Stay and Plays

When your child starts nursery,
stay and play with them until,

they are settled.

Festive Fun Stay and
Play

Join us for a Christmas
Crafts Session

Friday 5th December 2025
Easter Egg Hunt 

Friday 27th March 2026 School
Leaver’s

Celebration
Thursday 16th

July 2026

Parent’s Evening
Autumn - Monday 17th November

2025
Summer - Monday 22nd June 2026

Theme Days
Halloween Party - Friday 24th October

Children in Need – Friday 14th November
Christmas Jumper Day – Thursday 11th

December
Christmas Party Day – Friday 19th December
Online Safety Day – Tuesday 10th February

World Book Day – Friday 6th March 
End of Year Party – Friday 17th July

New Parent Familiarising
Sessions

These sessions will take place during
induction visits.

Sports Fun
Friday 19th

June 2026

Blue dates are for all nursery children’s parents and 
families

Red dates are for school leavers only.
Further information and details will be sent out nearer

the event.
These dates are provisional and are subject to

change.
Further events maybe added

Gardening
Session

Friday 22nd May
2026


